561R Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Cera-Mite
Revision: 01-Jul-2021 1 Document Number: 23108
For technical questions, contact: ceramitesupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Lower Voltage Ceramic DC Disc Capacitors
1000 VDC Precision Capacitors

ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC 1000 VDC PRECISION CAPACITORS
C
(pF) TOL.
Dmax.
DIAMETER
INCH (mm)
Tmax.
THICKNESS
INCH (mm)
LS
LEAD SPACE
INCH (mm)
± 1 mm
LO
LEAD OFFSET
INCH (mm)
± 0.5 mm
WIRE SIZE
FIG. ORDERING
CODEAWG INCH (mm)
C0K (P100)
1.0
± 0.5 pF 0.250 (6.4) 0.156 (4.0) 0.250 (6.4)
0.098 (2.5)
24 0.020 (0.51) 2
561R10TCCV10
2.2 0.051 (1.3) 561R10TCCV22
2.7 0.043 (1.1) 561R10TCCV27
C0G (NP0)
3.0
± 0.5 pF
0.250 (6.4)  0.156 (4.0)  0.250 (6.4)
0.063 (1.6)
24  0.020 (0.51)
2
561R10TCCV30
3.3 0.055 (1.4) 561R10TCCV33
3.9 0.055 (1.4) 561R10TCCV39
4.7 0.043 (1.1) 561R10TCCV47
5.0 0.043 (1.1) 561R10TCCV50
5.6 0.039 (1.0) 561R10TCCV56
6.8 0.047 (1.2) 561R10TCCV68
8.2 0.043 (1.1) 561R10TCCV82
10
± 5 %
0.051 (1.3) 561R10TCCQ10
12 0.043 (1.1) 561R10TCCQ12
15 0.039 (1.0) 561R10TCCQ15
18
0.290 (7.4) 0.156 (4.0) 0.250 (6.4)
0.043 (1.1) 561R10TCCQ18
20 0.039 (1.0) 561R10TCCQ20
22 0.039 (1.0) 561R10TCCQ22
25 0.035 (0.9) 561R10TCCQ25
27
0.370 (9.4) 0.156 (4.0) 0.250 (6.4)
0.047 (1.2)
22 0.025 (0.64)
561R10TCCQ27
30 0.051 (1.3) 561R10TCCQ30
33 0.047 (1.2) 561R10TCCQ33
39 0.043 (1.1) 561R10TCCQ39
47
0.440 (11.2) 0.156 (4.0) 0.250 (6.4)
0.051 (1.3)
1
561R10TCCQ47
50 0.047 (1.2) 561R10TCCQ50
56 0.047 (1.2) 561R10TCCQ56
68 0.490 (12.4) 0.156 (4.0) 0.250 (6.4) 0.047 (1.2) 561R10TCCQ68
82 0.490 (12.4) 0.156 (4.0) 0.375 (9.5) 0.043 (1.1) 561R10TCCQ82